Tom Jordan Memorial 5
Friday 11 May 2012. 7:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:25:38
0:25:59
0:26:08
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:27:53
0:28:29
0:28:37
0:28:52
10 0:28:57
11 0:29:02
12 0:29:11
13 0:29:16
14 0:29:30
15 0:29:39
16 0:29:46
17 0:29:48
18 0:30:06
19 0:30:07
20 0:30:13
21 0:30:15
22 0:30:17
23 0:30:20
24 0:30:31
25 0:30:50
26 0:31:06
27 0:31:28
28 0:31:33
29 0:31:41
30 0:31:45
31 0:31:59
32 0:32:00
33 0:32:06
34 0:32:10
35 0:32:26
36 0:32:47
37 0:33:05
38 0:33:10
39 0:33:14
40 0:33:17
41 0:33:22
42 0:33:24
43  0:33:27
44 0:33:30
45 0:33:38
46 0:33:42
47 0:33:45
48 0:33:54
49 0:34:00
50 0:34:02
51 0:34:07
52 0:34:20

VCoOoONOTULTDA, WN -

Name
HARTY, Philip
SHEIL, Niall
QUINLAN, Frank
HOGAN, Pat
ZAKIS, Ravis
SWABY, Brian
MALONE, Kevin
ROCHE, Patrick
CUNNINGHAM, David
FALCONER, Tommy
DUGGAN, Peter
CANTWELL, Gary
BARCOE, Lyndon
O'LOUGHLIN, Gerard
NOLAN, Pat
O'GRADY, George
GOUGH, Joe
MOLONEY, Michael
MALONE, Sylvia
LYNCH, Kevin
O'CONNOR, Michael
CARTHY, Jackie
O'DWYER, Martina
CRONIN, Brendan
BARRY, Keith
ANNAN, Claire
MURPHY, Peter
DOONAN, Trevor
COADY, Brian
BUTLER, Jack
FITZGERALD, Gerry
TIERNEY, John
CLIFFE, Mark
DE PAOR, Daithi
MAHONY, Joan
TEABY, Derek
BOYLAN, Siobhan
MURPHY, Tony
LYONS, Colin
GRIFFIN, John
CAHILL, Tommy
DOHERTY, Tom
GAVIN, Mark
DUNFORD, Michael
BARCOE, Maurice
RIORDAN, John
WISNIEWSKI, Cezart
O NEILL, Dermot
MCHALE, Andrew
DWYER, Anthony
WALSH, Eamon
TAPIA, Guillermo

Team

Donore Harriers
St Killians
Waterford AC
Ferrybank
West Waterford
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC
Carrick AC

St Josephs

KCK

Gowran AC
Clonmel AC
Waterford AC

West Waterford
Waterford Triathlon Club
Waterford AC

Kilmore ac
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC

Waterford AC
University College Cork
Tramore ac

West Waterford
Waterford AC
Waterford AC

West Waterford
Clonmel AC

West Waterford

Gowran AC
Waterford AC

West Waterford

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners

Race Age Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 50
Men Over 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Men Over 40
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Men Over 50
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Men Over 55
Men Over 40
Men Over 55
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Senior Men

Pace

min/mile

05:08.0
05:12.2
05:14.0
05:16.0
05:16.4
05:35.0
05:42.2
05:43.8
05:46.8
05:47.8
05:48.8
05:50.6
05:51.6
05:54.4
05:56.2
05:57.6
05:58.0
06:01.6
06:01.8
06:03.1
06:03.5
06:03.9
06:04.5
06:06.7
06:10.5
06:13.7
06:18.1
06:19.1
06:20.7
06:21.5
06:24.3
06:24.5
06:25.7
06:26.5
06:29.7
06:33.9
06:37.5
06:38.5
06:39.3
06:39.9
06:40.9
06:41.3
06:41.9
06:42.5
06:44.1
06:44.9
06:45.5
06:47.3
06:48.5
06:48.9
06:49.9
06:52.5

Race Race
1301 1
1174 2
1152 3
1179 4
1303 5
1194 6
1308 7
1264 8
1334 9
1331 10
1133 11
1190 12
1258 13
1344 14
1177 15
1346 16
1332 17
1188 18
1310 19
1275 20
1271 21
1135 22
1333 23
1197 24
1155 25
1143 26
1348 27
1362 28
1256 29
1175 30
1357 31
1139 32
1320 33
1157 34
1181 35
1164 36
1355 37
1359 38
1189 39
1369 40
1184 41
1149 42
1309 43
1343 44
1257 45
1150 46
1183 47
1180 48
1169 49
1304 50
1251 51
1129 52
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Tom Jordan Memorial 5, Tom Jordan Memorial 5 - Friday 11 May 2012. 7:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
53
54

Time
0:34:23
0:34:24
0:34:25
0:34:27
0:34:34
0:34:35
0:34:36
0:34:37
0:35:07
0:35:11
0:35:16
0:35:33
0:35:33
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:35:46
0:35:48
0:36:00
0:36:01
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:16
0:36:21
0:36:25
0:36:34
0:36:41
0:36:47
0:37:01
0:37:02
0:37:03
0:37:08
0:37:12
0:37:19
0:37:20
0:37:36
0:37:37
0:37:43
0:37:54
0:38:06
0:38:08
0:38:10
0:38:21
0:38:27
0:38:29
0:38:32
0:38:58
0:38:59
0:39:12
0:39:15
0:39:20
0:39:26
0:39:41
0:39:42
0:39:46
0:39:48
0:39:54

Name

O'CONNELL, Michael
KELLEHER, Con
FLEMING, Jim
BURKE, Damien
TEBAY, Albert
BOURKE, Raymond
WALSH, Trevor
O'CONNOR, George
KENNEDY, Jim
HOCTOR, Des
HARTE, Declan
O'DONOVAN, Sean
LANIGAN, Paul
POWER, Kevin
WALSH, Jason
BARRY, Elaine
BROWN, Tommy
DONGAN, Anna
BROPHY, Jeff
BLAIR, Gabrielle
LATHAM, Tony
TEBAY, Niamh
O'GORMAN, Alan
STEPHENSON, John
ROBERTS, Shane
O'MEARA, John
O'BRIEN, Emer
FOLEY, Jon
TREACY, Alan
CLIFFORD, Niamh
COOPER, Seamus
CLARKE, Irene
DOWLING, Stephen
O'DONOGHUE, Donal
O'MEARA, Eamonn
CHAPMAN, Deirdre
O'SULLIVAN, John
DUNFORD, Joanne
GLASCOTT, Robert
KENNEDY, Peter
BOLAND, Maurice
HARTLEY, Tom
BARRY, Niall
KENNEDY, Hazel
MURPHY, Mary
COLLINS, Gordon
COADY, Eilish

PRENDERGAST, Bernie

HEYLIN, Jim
CROWLEY, Christine

HOULIHAN, Geraldine

CURRAN, Jurate
CONNORS, David
MASSEY, Anne
PROCTOR, Pascal
CRONIN, Ann

Team

Carrick AC
Waterford AC
West Waterford

Waterford AC
West Waterford
Waterford AC

Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Carrick Triathalon Club

Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC

Waterford AC
Waterford AC

Carrick AC
Carrick AC
West Waterford
Carrick AC
Carrick AC
Ferrybank
West Waterford

Waterford AC

West Waterford
Carrick AC

Clonmel AC

Waterford AC
Carrick AC
Waterford AC
West Waterford

Carrick Triathalon Club

Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford
Carrick AC

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners

Race Age Category
Senior Men

Men Over 40
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Over 50
Men Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 50
Men Over 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Men Over 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Men Over 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Men Over 50
Senior Men
Men Over 40
Ladies Over 40

Men Over 40
Senior Ladies
Men Over 50
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Men Over 45
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Men Over 40
Men Over 50
Men Over 55
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 40
Men Over 40
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 50
Men Over 45
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Ladies Over 40

Ladies Over 45

Pace
min/mile
06:53.1
06:53.3
06:53.5
06:53.9
06:55.3
06:55.5
06:55.7
06:55.9
07:01.9
07:02.7
07:03.7
07:07.1
07:07.1
07:08.5
07:08.5
07:09.7
07:10.1
07:12.5
07:12.7
07:13.3
07:13.7
07:15.8
07:16.8
07:17.6
07:19.4
07:20.8
07:22.0
07:24.8
07:25.0
07:25.2
07:26.2
07:27.0
07:28.4
07:28.6
07:31.8
07:32.0
07:33.2
07:35.4
07:37.8
07:38.2
07:38.6
07:40.8
07:42.0
07:42.4
07:43.0
07:48.2
07:48.4
07:51.0
07:51.6
07:52.6
07:53.8
07:56.8
07:57.0
07:57.8
07:58.2
07:59.4

Race Race
1252 53
1319 54
1136 55
1274 56
1317 57
1318 58
1166 59
1159 60
1268 61
1272 62
1323 63
1352 64
1267 65
1250 66
1337 67
1365 68
1325 69
1350 70
1370 71
1342 72
1324 73
1336 74
1354 75
1131 76
1173 77
1278 78
1345 79
1254 80
1176 81
1360 82
1165 83
1167 84
1145 85
1368 86
1367 87
1356 88
1141 89
1255 90
1351 91
1270 92
1248 93
1128 94
1156 95
1262 96
1363 97
1316 98
1364 99
1191 100
1315 101
1313 102
1347 103
1358 104
1279 105
1263 106
1321 107
1178 108
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Tom Jordan Memorial 5, Tom Jordan Memorial 5 - Friday 11 May 2012. 7:30 pm
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Time
0:39:57
0:40:12
0:40:22
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:30
0:40:33
0:40:46
0:40:49
0:40:51
0:40:52
0:40:52
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:41:28
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:41:57
0:42:12
0:42:27
0:42:58
0:43:03
0:43:04
0:43:05
0:43:16
0:43:41
0:43:43
0:43:55
0:44:29
0:44:44
0:44:48
0:45:02
0:45:09
0:45:13
0:45:16
0:45:16
0:45:24
0:45:27
0:45:37
0:45:37
0:45:38
0:46:04
0:46:31
0:46:31
0:46:46
0:46:47
0:46:49
0:46:50
0:46:56
0:48:34
0:48:35
0:48:53
0:48:56
0:49:42
0:49:46
0:50:30

Name
KINCHEALLA, Michael
POWER, Onra
GRIFFIN, Neil
HARNEY, John Paul
MOLLOY, Niamh
CROWLEY, Pat
RYAN, Oliver
BALDWIN, Betty
HUDSON, Clare

O DONOVAN, Catherine
ROSSITER, Joe
KELLY, Melissa
BRENT, Emma
LAWLOR, Maura
HIGGINS, Sharon
RONAYNE, Alan
GALVIN, Owen
HOWLIN, Claire
FAGAN, Darren
WALSH, Tom
HARTE, Patrick
MOONEY, Siobhan
MOONEY, Brian
COLEMAN, John
FALCONER, Christopher
NOLAN, Geraldine
WINTERS, Eileen
GILMAN, Shirley
FROST, Donna
NOLAN, Lisa
BYRNE, Michelle
MYERS, Linda
MOORE, Jenny
QUINN, Tricia
HERRON, Ann
HAYES, Lisa
MURRAY, Irene
BARDEN, Jackie
HAYES, Anthony
FITZGERALD, Marie
FITZGERALD, Paula
O'KEEFE, Patrica
RYAN, Joe

COADY, Bobby
COADY, Jenny
SLATTERY, Michelle
BARRY, Audrey
CUSACK, Freda
MURRAY, Deirdre
HOOTON, Mary
LEAHY, Ruth
KAVANAGH, Keira
POWER, Shirley
WALSH, John Paul
GOUGH, Terri
KELLY, Susan

Team

West Waterford
Waterford AC

Carrick Triathalon Club
Waterford AC

Carrick AC

Waterford AC

Waterford AC
West Waterford

Carrick AC

Carrick AC
Waterford AC
Waterford AC
West Waterford

Waterford AC

Carrick AC
Kill Roadrunners

Waterford AC

Waterford AC

Kill Roadrunners

West Waterford
Waterford AC

Results produced by Carrick-on-Suir AC Road Runners

Race Age Category

Men Over 40
Ladies Over 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 55
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 45
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Ladies Over 45
Men Over 45
Men Over 45
Senior Men
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 35
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Men Over 45
Ladies Over 40
Ladies Over 40

Men Over 55
Men Over 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 50
Senior Ladies
Ladies Over 35
Ladies Over 40
Senior Men

Senior Ladies

Pace
min/mile
08:00.0
08:03.0
08:05.0
08:05.6
08:06.4
08:06.6
08:07.2
08:09.8
08:10.4
08:10.8
08:11.0
08:11.0
08:13.2
08:13.4
08:18.2
08:21.8
08:21.8
08:24.0
08:27.0
08:30.1
08:36.3
08:37.3
08:37.5
08:37.7
08:39.9
08:44.9
08:45.3
08:47.7
08:54.5
08:57.5
08:58.3
09:01.1
09:02.5
09:03.3
09:03.9
09:03.9
09:05.5
09:06.1
09:08.1
09:08.1
09:08.3
09:13.5
09:18.9
09:18.9
09:21.9
09:22.1
09:22.5
09:22.7
09:23.9
09:43.6
09:43.8
09:47.4
09:48.0
09:57.2
09:58.0
10:06.8

Race Race
1138 109
1341 110
1276 111
1273 112
1172 113
1198 114
1171 115
1366 116
1140 117
1132 118
1339 119
1137 120
1305 121
1322 122
1253 123
1326 124
1142 125
1146 126
1187 127
1134 128
1329 129
1259 130
1260 131
1147 132
1185 133
1144 134
1192 135
1300 136
1170 137
1312 138
1182 139
1130 140
1161 141
1361 142
1196 143
1195 144
1330 145
1265 146
1200 147
1335 148
1158 149
1340 150
1193 151
1307 152
1154 153
1153 154
1353 155
1266 156
1163 157
1148 158
1277 159
1162 160
1269 161
1338 162
1314 163
1199 164
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Tom Jordan Memorial 5, Tom Jordan Memorial 5 - Friday 11 May 2012. 7:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order. Pace  Race Race

Place Time  Name Team Race Age Category min/mile
165 0:50:32 COFFEY, Paudie Men Over 40 10:07.2 1306 165
166 0:50:51 WHITE, Michael Men Over 50 10:11.0 1302 166
167 0:50:51 FITZGERALD, Gary Men Over 45 10:11.0 1160 167
168 0:50:54 FAGAN, Linnete Senior Ladies 10:11.6 1186 168
169 0:52:13 O'CALLAGHAN, Marie Ladies Over 45 10:27.4 1327 169
170 0:52:38 HENNESSY, Anne Waterford AC Ladies Over 40 10:32.4 1349 170
171 0:52:40 COFFEY, Suzanne Ladies Over 35 10:32.8 1168 171
172 0:52:43 HALLEY, Eleanor Ladies Over 45 10:33.4 1261 172
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